Datum

24.
14.
21.
07.
12-
14.
14.
14.
21.
21.
21.
28.
11.
11.
18.
18.
25.
25.
25.
09.
09.
23.
30.
30.
27.
03.
12.
12.
26.
10.
07.
05.

Janner
Februar
Februar
Marz

16. Marz
Marz

Marz

Marz

Marz

Marz

Marz

Marz

April

April

April

April

April

April

April

Mai

Mai

Mai

Mai

Mai

Juni

-06. September
September
September
September
Oktober
November
Dezember

Ort

Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Lienz

Lienz

Matrei a.Brenner
Landeck
Breitenwang
Jenbach
Innsbruck

Imst

Matrei a.Brenner
Hall

Jenbach
Innsbruck
Breitenwang
Ried-Oberinntal
Matrei a.Brenner
Lienz

Landeck
Baumkirchen
Breitenwang
Innsbruck
Rinn-Rinneralm
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Matrei a:Brenner
Rinn-Tulfes
Innsbruck
Breitenwang
Innsbruck
Innsbruck
Innsbruck

Anmelde-Telefon
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
04852 65133
04852 65133
0512 22304301
0676 8730 7695
05672 62476 11
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
0676 8730 7552
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
05672 62476 11
0676 8730 7693
0512 22304301
04852 65133
0676 8730 7695
0512 22304301
05672 62476 11
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
05672 62476 11
0512 22304301
0512 22304301
0512 22304301



